APPLICATION FOR VARIANCE
TO THE CITY OF SMYRNA

Type or Print Clearly
(To be completed by City)
Ward:

Application No:
Hearing Date: w ,g
APPLICANT: Cffz:w\ E-_m q%n!wafine\

Business Phone: \ CJ’E Phoneb?]% 3R) 3Z‘ffﬁm1e Phone:
Representative’s Name (print): M N SoA -

Address:

Business Phone: _Cell Phone: Home Phone:
E-Mail Address: ;}'V"D-\D'{nSméLQ[D %Q,ln@\ﬁ!\ni)) N a%) o

3 ; —7 1/ i
Signature of Representative:™ [ ﬂ g

TITLEHOLDER: CH\/\ oQ S‘v\bwno\

Business Phtlne:—jlﬁ);'_q}i_ggqrcll Phone:‘ Home Phone: e
Address: ;ZQL_O_Q_K'JQQYSJ(Y‘Q’{L; S\nu‘v‘m 3 (A 3 D030 o

Signature:

VARIANCE: :

PresentZoning:___R"I 5 Type of Variance: \nS“'an a b ‘C‘[‘- C]r\ca\'q
\'\f\\c ¥€mce’ et de!caﬂ, o C’O!OLE o\]mq {%m‘\'oag_ _QQ_

~ Sawrna Hill Diye. _ . )

Explain In}endcd Use: Sm u\v‘” na ‘F—)’re_ g‘l“q-\-‘fom %'2_

Location: oY 2 Concord ROO\J 3 Far ce | 1 702%100U4S0

Land Lot(s): %\ District: \ | SizeofTract: 0,71 ] Acres

(To be complet d}v}' Citv)

Received: &7 ’B, |

Posted: (//’I ”9
!

Approved/Denied: °
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CONTIGUOUS ZONING

North: E-AD S“\\f\ﬁ.\f—“gmi\h AHG(C]’\?(” '/Dbj(c’\(]n?—él

J J N
East: NS Nz‘r"’\\/\»)OYLOOJ »\f\cnomq

\ ) N
South: N S Neﬂ 05\\\99Y \nOt')A S\'\OPP \ﬂg
West: Ga C Caer\cfﬁ\ COVY\ Mevc\ &\¥
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NOTIFICATION OF CONTIGUOUS OCCUPANTS OR LAND OWNERS TO
ACCOMPANY APPLICATION FOR VARIANCE

By signature, it is hereby acknowledged that I have been notified that o

Intends to make an application for a variance for the purpose of Y)S‘l“q I e La -H—
e n \m\l- Qenc,a ’)(’—f Clol'm \ on C-90 4 Qxlrm?)) Prm+q 52
OQ‘ Srv\“\v'ncs \"h h Df\\\fe'- %

on the premises described in the application.

NAME ADDRESS

Please have adjacent property owners sign this form to acknowledge they are aware of vour
variance request. Also you may provide certified mail receipts of notification letters sent to
adjacent properties. Adjacent and adjoining properties include any property abutting the subject
property as well as any directly across a street.

City of Smyrna Variance Application - Page 3 of 4



ZONING ORDINANCE
SEC. 1403. VARIANCE REVIEW STANDARDS.

(a) In rendering its decisions, the License and Variance Board or Mayor and City
Council shall consider the following factors:

(1) Whether there are extraordinary and exceptional conditions applying to
the property in question, or to the intended use of the property, that do not
apply generally to other properties in the same district.

) Whether any alleged hardship which is self-created by any person having
an interest in the property or is not the result of mere disregard for or
ignorance of the provisions from which relief is sought.

(3) Whether strict application of the relevant provisions of the zoning code
would deprive the applicant of reasonable use of the property for which
the variance is sought.

(4) Whether the variance proposed is the minimum variance which makes
possible the reasonable use of the property.

Please include your narrative here. or you may submit a typed narrative as a supplement to this

application.

COMPREHENSIVE NARRATIVE
Tenpce (s e edlod += << @
rfr}gfw\j{bf\ ?Dr\J ) Q\ua.c} Lontag C
0L JoATTS ‘QMQC- ((:('0'/\ _Seieén, oY J._f/Lﬂ—
- /).a?ﬂL Vs Jon o { %5 {le ¢ (—Q_@} < -"H/m'_r
S Coan  Sireen o IPQMO f»(sv'? >
Swcone HI() (Roe . d

City of Smyma Variance Application - Page 4 of 4



?DLB []3[:.[] 0001 9047 buady

CERTIFIED MAIL® RECEIPT

Domestic Mail Only
For delivery information, visit our website at www.usps.com®.
Certified Mail Fee
$ 55 SMYR
Extra Services & Fees (check box, add fee propriajy N : "f'\
I Return Receipt (hardcapy) 5 g_ Yy e \ T
(I Return Receipt (eisctronic) s 7 Postmark ¥ |5
[ Certified Mail Restricted Delivery  § 3 Hera ‘
(] Adut Signature Required §_ §Eh
] Adutt Signature Restricted Delivery $ | " L’"’\f {?ij
Postage i
$ \
Total Postage and Fees \\ S
CO!-'?, o«’Qr e

T uL_LL@__\____\;_,_\_Lu'\fL} ___________________________

|Sireet and Apt. No,. or PO Box N

CL\. Al \,<_( P\c..._..ﬁ(_., ,,,,,,,,,,, I

~ A |

?DLB 03k0 0001 3047 &49L

7018 030 0001 9047 LOS?

7018 DEEG 0001 9047 Ouuy

C.Ei:iTIFIED MAIL® RECEIPT

Domestic Mail Only
For delivery information, visit our website at www.usps.com®.
Certified Mail Fee
3 .v',. 7\
Extra Services & Fees (check box, add fee as app, A
[J Return Receipt (hardcopy) $ : 2o
[JReturn Receipt (electronic) §__¢ Postmark %
[JCertified Mail Restricted Delivery  $ Here
[TJ Adutt Signatura Required 3 Aiia
[JAdult Signature Restricted Delivery § il

Postage

A &

Total Postage and Fees G o o //
el ¢ J" i ,' 3 10

s e,

A\ \ww:u\l

Street an Apr , or PO Box Ng.
é&(d&‘ Cn (.L ¥l M Lake ow Sk
tatefff:—z#"’ —r o~ ’ s /\

A
PS Form 3800, April 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9047

See Reverse for Instructiong

U.S. Postal Service™
CERTIFIED MAIL® RECEIPT

Domestic Mail Only
For delivery information, visit our website at www.usps.com®.
Certified Mail Fee
3 s
Extra Services & Fees (check box, add fes ag appropriate) |~ < \1 4/ -
[J Return Receipt (hardcopy) $ __qé“_.{'_ E)? WLy é‘/‘:
] Return Receipt (electronic) B el
[JCertified Mail Restricted Delivery & & .
] Adutt Signature Required $
(] Adult Signature Restricted Delivery $ p+— I -,ﬁi' ; I - e
Postage t Zijik
Total Postage and Fees \ 5

PS Form 3300 April 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-5047

Sa, Reverse for Instruction:

U.S. Postal Service™

CERTIFIED MAIL® RECEIPT

Domestic Mail Only

For delivery information, visit our website at www.usps.com”.

Certified Mail Fee
S

Extra Services & Fees (check box, add fee asx{;i;:mpna o
] Return Receipt (hardcopy) $___
[J Return Receipt (elsctronic) 5
(] Certified Mail Restricted Delivery S
$
3

ind Pf(m@«f;}i;‘
i;j‘l \  Here

] Adult Signaturs Flequired /k‘v‘
] Adult Signature Restricted Delivery 3 ,’ =
Postage g Ny £
3008082

3
Total Postage and Fees

$
Sent To

L
%ﬁé%%Nﬁq




SMYRNA
850 WINDY HILL RD SE

SMYRNA
GA

30080-1910

1280190675
06/15/2018
Product
Description Qty Price
First-Class 1 $0.50
Mail
lLetter

{Domestic)

(SMYRNA, GA 30082)
(Weight:0 Lb 0.80 02)
(Estimated Delivery Date)
{(Monday 06/18/2018)

Certified - 1 $3.45
(@AUSPS Certified Mail #)
(70180360000190476484)

Return : 1 $2.75

Receipt
(@BUSPS Return Receipt #)
(8590940234097227931427)

First-Class ~—————34— $0.50
Mail
Letter
(Domestic)
(SMYRNA, GA 30082)
(Weight:0 Lb 0.80 02)
(Estimated Delivery Date)
(Monday 06/18/2018)

Certified 1 $3.45
(BQUSPS Certified Mail #)
(70180360000190476491)

Return 1 $2.75

Receipt
(BQUSPS Return Receipt #)
(9590940234097227931434)

First-Class 1 $0.50
Mail
Letter
(Domestic)
(SMYRNA, GA  30082)
(Weight:0 Lb 0.80 0z)
{Estimated Delivery Date)
(Monday 06/18/2018}

Certified 1 $3.45
(BRUSPS Certified Mail #)
{70180360000190470444)

Return 1

Receipt
{BBUSPS Return Receipt #)
(9590940234097227931441)

First-Class 1 $0.50
Mai
Letter
(Domestic)
(SMYRNA, GA  30082)
(Weight:0 Lk 0.80 0z)
(Estimated Delivery Date)
(Monday 06/18/2018)

Certified 1 $3.45
(@BUSPS Certified Mail #)
(70180360000190476057)

Return 1 $2.75

Receipt
(BQUSPS Return Receipt #)
(9590940234097227931410)

$2.75



Croy Engineering, LLC
200 North Cobb Parkway
Building 400, Suite 413

Marietta, Georgia 30062

Engineers
Planners
Surveyors

CROY

ENGINEERING

Phone: 770.971.5407
Fax: 770.971.0620

www.croyengineering.com

June 14, 2018

Mr. Walter B Hendry,
641 Concord Road SE
Smyrna, GA 30082

Reference Property: Smyrna Fire Station #2
642 Concord Rd SE
Smyrna, GA 30082

Subject: Notification of Contiguous Occupants or Land Owners to Accompany Application for Variance

Dear Mr. Hendry:

This letter is to provide notice that the City of Smyrna intends to make an application for a variance to
reinstall a new 6 ft. chain link fence along the southern property line of 642 Concord Rd (frontage of
Smyrna Hill Drive) as shown on the attached plan.

If you have any questions, or if you require any additional information, please contact me at (678) 381-
3249.

Sincerely,

—TVH\ -

Thomas Robinson, P.E.

Construction Engineering Manager

oo Mr. Joey Staubes, Community Development
Mr. Roy Acree, Fire Chief
Mr. Larry Terry, Croy Engineering
Project file
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Croy Engineering, LLC

c ROY Engineers 200 North Cobb Parkway
Elanners Building 400, Suite 413

ENGINEERING RallS Marietta, Georgia 30062

Phone: 770.971.5407
Fax: 770.971.0620

www.croyengineering.com

June 14, 2018

Owner, Sparkles Family Fun Center
666 Smyrna Hill Drive SE
Smyrna, GA 30082

Reference Property: Smyrna Fire Station #2
642 Concord Rd SE
Smyrna, GA 30082

Subject: Notification of Contiguous Occupants or Land Owners to Accompany Application for Variance
Dear Owner:

This letter is to provide notice that the City of Smyrna intends to make an application for a variance to
reinstall a new 6 ft. chain link fence along the southern property line of 642 Concord Rd (frontage of
Smyrna Hill Drive) as shown on the attached plan.

If you have any questions, or if you require any additional information, please contact me at (678) 381-
3249,

Sincerely,

-/‘:I- ; _
£ = ’_//

Thomas Robinson, P.E.

Construction Engineering Manager

cc: Mr. Joey Staubes, Community Development
Mr. Roy Acree, Fire Chief
Mr. Larry Terry, Croy Engineering
Project file
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Croy Engineering, LLC

c ROY Engineers 200 North Cobb Parkway
Planners Building 400, Suite 413

ENGINEERING ERGEE Marietta, Georgia 30062

Phone: 770.971.5407
Fax: 770.971.0620

www.croyengineermg.com

June 14, 2018

Mr. John Gibney, The Crafty Hog
652 Concord Lake Cir SE
Smyrna, GA 30082

Reference Property:  Smyrna Fire Station #2
642 Concord Rd SE
Smyrna, GA 30082

Subject: Notification of Contiguous Occupants or Land Owners to Accompany Application for Variance

Dear Mr. Gibney:

This letter is to provide notice that the City of Smyrna intends to make an application for a variance to
reinstall a new 6 ft. chain link fence along the southern property line of 642 Concord Rd (frontage of
Smyrna Hill Drive) as shown on the attached plan.

If you have any questions, or if you require any additional information, please contact me at (678) 381-
3249,

Sincerely,

IR

Thomas Robinson, P.E.
Construction Engineering Manager

ce: Mr. Joey Staubes, Community Development
Mr. Roy Acree, Fire Chief
Mr. Larry Terry, Croy Engineering
Project file
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Croy Engineering, LLC

c ROY Engineers 200 North Cobb Parkway
Planners Building 400, Suite 413

ENGINEERING BREiELE Marietta, Georgia 30062

Phene: 770.971.5407
Fax: 770.971.0620

www.croyengineering.com

June 14, 2018

Mr. David B Ward
618 Concord Lake Cir SE
Smyrna, GA 30082

Reference Property: Smyrna Fire Station #2
642 Concord Rd SE
Smyrna, GA 30082

Subject: Notification of Contiguous Occupants or Land Owners to Accompany Application for Variance

Dear Mr. Ward:

This letter is to provide notice that the City of Smyrna intends to make an application for a variance to
reinstall a new 6 ft. chain link fence along the southern property line of 642 Concord Rd (frontage of
Smyrna Hill Drive) as shown on the attached plan.

If you have any questions, or if you require any additional information, please contact me at (678) 381-
3249,

Sincerely,

—TIT A~

Thomas Robinson, P.E.
Construction Engineering Manager

cc: Mr. Joey Staubes, Community Development
Mr. Roy Acree, Fire Chief
Mr. Larry Terry, Croy Engineering
Project file
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